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Patrol yard UPC101 27 101

Patrol yard UPC101 - MH5 3

Patrol yard UPC101 - MH6 3

Patrol yard Building - CHH1 27 102

Patrol yard MH6 - Ref 1 9

Patrol yard CHH1 - Ref 1 4

Patrol yard Ref 1 - Ref 2 37

Patrol yard Ref 2 - WP-1 13 103

Patrol yard Ref 2 - P2 14

Patrol yard P2 - Ref 3 30

Patrol yard Ref 3 - MH7 4

Patrol yard Ref 3 - CHH2 7

Patrol yard MH7 - Ref 4 25 104

Patrol yard Ref 4 - P100 6

Patrol yard Ref 4 - P101 6

Patrol yard CHH2 - Septic 4
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Patrol yard UPC100 - CHH7 7

Patrol yard UPC100 - PHH4 4

Patrol yard PHH4 - P11 3

Patrol yard P11 - P13 30

Patrol yard PHH4 - Ref 17 11

Patrol yard MH4 - Ref 17 7

Patrol yard CHH7 - Ref 17 5

Patrol yard Ref 17 - Ref 18 30

Patrol yard Ref 18 - P1 3

Patrol yard Ref 18 - MH5 7

Patrol yard Ref 18 - CHH1 16

(P)

247

267

61

83

83

858

1,018

(P)

625

848

62

469

635

2,324

2,922

176

176

(P)

164

164

63

(P)

1,432

1,816

(P)

736

736

64

(P)

458

458

(P)

396

396

(P)

1,192

1,192

R
ig

id
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uc
ts

 a
nd
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ss

oc
ia

te
d 

W
iri

ng

Sub - Totals Brought Forward:

Sub - Totals Carried Forward:
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TOTALS
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ITEM No.

CHKD.  _____________

APPR.  _____________

DATE	  _____________
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W.P. No. 4044-22-00

Contract No. 2023-4010 (addendum 1)
M
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N
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A
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U
P

C
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D
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e 
(m

)

Location
From - To

OR
Station

Remarks:

QUANTITIES - RIGID DUCTS AND ASSOCIATED WIRING



C
ab

le
s,

 in
 D

uc
ts

Lo
w

 V
ol

ta
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#1
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 A

W
G

, 

m (P)

C
ab
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s,

 in
 D

uc
ts

Lo
w

 V
ol

ta
ge

 
#3
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W

G
, 

m (P)

8

9

35

30

50

15

100

20

55

150

C
ab

le
s,

 in
 D

uc
ts

Lo
w

 V
ol

ta
ge

 
#4

 A
W

G
, 

m (P)

16

28

16

12

40

136

12

120

44

120

12

C
ab

le
s,

 in
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uc
ts

Lo
w

 V
ol

ta
ge

 
#6

 A
W

G
, 

m (P)

8

14

12
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6

40

8

6

44

120

G
ro

un
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W
ire

s
#8

 A
W

G
, I

ns
ul

at
ed

 
m (P)

4

3

14

12

20

20

4

11

30

G
ro

un
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W
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s
#6

 A
W

G
, I
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ul

at
ed

 

m (P)

8

14

4

3

6
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6

34

20

4

3

30

22

60

3

G
ro

un
d 

W
ire

s
#4

 A
W

G
, I

ns
ul

at
ed

 

m (P)

G
ro

un
d 

W
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s
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G
, I
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ed

 

m (P)

G
ro

un
d 

W
ire

s
#2

 A
W

G
, I
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ed

 

m (P)

4

7

6

7

4

20

4

7

30

7

Patrol yard Ref 13 - Ref 14 4

Patrol yard Ref 14 - WP-2 3

Patrol yard Ref 14 - Ref 15 7

Patrol yard Ref 15 - P10 4

Patrol yard P10 - Ref 16 3

Patrol yard Ref 15 - Ref 16 6

Patrol yard Ref 16 - CHH6 5

Patrol yard Ref 16 - PHH3 10

Patrol yard Ref 16 - MH3 7

Patrol yard CHH6 - UPC100 6

Patrol yard PHH3 - UPC100 3

Patrol yard MH3 - UPC100 4

Patrol yard PHH3 - P12 34

Patrol yard UPC100 20 100

Patrol yard UPC100 - MH4 4

Patrol yard UPC100 - CHH7 7

Patrol yard UPC100 - PHH4 4

Patrol yard PHH4 - P11 3

Patrol yard P11 - P13 30

Patrol yard PHH4 - Ref 17 11

Patrol yard MH4 - Ref 17 7

Patrol yard CHH7 - Ref 17 5

Patrol yard Ref 17 - Ref 18 30

Patrol yard Ref 18 - P1 3

Patrol yard Ref 18 - MH5 7

Patrol yard Ref 18 - CHH1 16

(P)

1,274

1,274

(P)

160

632

(P)

3,758

4,314

(P)

278

556

(P)

64

182

(P)

916

1,153

65

(P)

229

229

(P)

184

184

(P)

358

454

R
ig

id
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uc
ts
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nd
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ss
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te
d 

W
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ng

Sub - Totals Brought Forward:

Sub - Totals Carried Forward:
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W.P. No. 4044-22-00

Contract No. 2023-4010 (addendum 1)
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m (P)

50
 m

m

m (P)

10
0 

m
m

m (P)

D
ire

ct
 B

ur
ie

d
R

ig
id

 D
uc

ts
,

m (P)

12

8

50
 m

m
m (P)

8

10
0 

m
m

m (P)

36

C
ab

le
 B
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k

m (P)

C
ab

le
, i

n 
D
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ts

H
ig

h 
V

ol
ta

ge
 

#2
/O

 A
W

G
, 

m (P)

C
ab

le
s,

 in
 D

uc
ts

Lo
w

 V
ol

ta
ge

 
#6

00
 K

C
M

IL
 A

W
G
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m (P)

C
ab
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#4

00
 K
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m (P)
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m (P)

C
ab
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 D

uc
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Lo
w

 V
ol

ta
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#2

/0
 A

W
G

, 

m (P)

Patrol yard Ref 18 - MH6 12

Patrol yard P1 - MH6 8

(P)

267

267

267

61

83

83

1,018

1,018

(P)

848

868

868

62

635

643

2,922

2,958

176

176

(P)

164

164

164

63

(P)

1,816

1,816

1,816

(P)

736

736

736

11,514

64

(P)

458

458

458

(P)

396

396

396

(P)

1,192

1,192

1,192

R
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id
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ts
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W
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Sub - Totals Brought Forward:

Sub - Totals Carried Forward:

SHEET
26-7

TOTALS
UNIT
ITEM No.

CHKD.  _____________

APPR.  _____________

DATE	  _____________
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W.P. No. 4044-22-00

Contract No. 2023-4010 (addendum 1)
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#1
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C
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60
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32
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24
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G
ro

un
d 

W
ire

s
#4

 A
W

G
, I

ns
ul

at
ed

 

m (P)
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W
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G
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m (P)

Patrol yard Ref 18 - MH6 12

Patrol yard P1 - MH6 8

(P)

1,274

1,274

1,274

(P)

632

692

692

(P)

4,314

4,346

4,346

(P)

556

604

604

(P)

182

194

194

(P)

1,153

1,185

1,185

2,246

65

(P)

229

229

229

(P)

184
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184

(P)
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Sub - Totals Brought Forward:

Sub - Totals Carried Forward:
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DATE	  _____________
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W.P. No. 4044-22-00

Contract No. 2023-4010 (addendum 1)
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QUANTITIES - RIGID DUCTS AND ASSOCIATED WIRING



F
ac

ili
ty

T
em

po
ra

ry
 O

ffi
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lump sum

100 %Fenelon Falls MPY Site

100 %

100 %

81

T
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po
ra
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ffi
ce

 F
ac

ili
ty

Sub - Totals Brought Forward:

Sub - Totals Carried Forward:

SHEET
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CHKD.  __________
APPR.  __________
DATE	  __________

W.P. No. 4044-22-00

Contract No. 2023-4010 (addendum 1)
M
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Location and Position References

TOTALS
UNIT
ITEM No.

Reference

QUANTITIES - MISCELLANEOUS 1



G
eo

sy
nt

he
tic

 C
la

y 
Li

ne
r

m2 (P)

2,287

FENELON FALLS MPY

Stormwater Management Pond

(P)

2,287

2,287

82

G
eo
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nt

he
tic
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la

y 
Li

ne
r

Sub - Totals Brought Forward:

Sub - Totals Carried Forward:

SHEET
40

CHKD.  __________
APPR.  __________
DATE	  __________

W.P. No. 4044-22-00

Contract No. 2023-4010 (addendum 1)
M
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Location and Position References

TOTALS
UNIT
ITEM No.

Reference

QUANTITIES - MISCELLANEOUS 1
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